
SPECIFICATION SHEET K-1206-SLSWS-18

streamlinebath.com contact: support@streamlinebath.com       1 (323)-612-8011

MODEL NUMBER

Material

Sink Hole Diameter (in.)

Basin Length - Side to Side

Basin Width - Front to Back

Basin Depth - Top to Bottom

Solid Surface Resin

1.77

16.1

11

4.1

Overall Length - Side to Side

Overall Width - Front to Back

Overall Height - Top to Bottom

Overall Product Weight (lb)

Product Warranty

17.7

15.7

11.8

56

1 Year
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